SINGAPORE 049711 

Number Date Page 
FBN8687T 22-Dec-21 1 

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ7186G AND FBN8687T ON 14 MAY 2021 

LUMP SUM REPAI R AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION 
LOSS OF USE (6 DAYS X S20.00/DAY) REPAIR & PRI 

SUB-TOTAL: 

S$ 
S$ 

S$ 

1,500.00 
120.00 

1,620.00 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY 

TOTAL : ss 1,620.00 

EROFIA MOTOR~G lTE LTD 

.. .. .... ....... ......... .. .